1 / 10 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 Up to 1.8GHz NXP i.MX 8MMini Quad ARM Cortex-A53 and 400MHz Cortex-M4 Cores
 Xilinx XC7A25T Artix-7 FPGA
 2GB LPDDR4, 8GB eMMC and 32MB QSPI Flash for ARM, 256MB DDR3 and 32MB QSPI Flash for FPGA
 Power Management IC
 0.05mm pitch 314-pin MXM 3.0 Gold-finger-edge-card Connector
 Supports Running Linux OS
MYC-JX8MMA7 CPU Module

MMC eSDHC driver YESSPI SPI driver YESI2C i2c driver YESUSB Host USB driver YESEthernet Gigabit Ethernet driver YESUSB OTG USB driver YESUART Serial driver YESGPIO key Key driver YESWifi&bt Brcm driver YESRTC RTC driver YESGpio Led Led driver YESMIPI DSI Mipi driver YESCSI CSI driver YESTouch Touch driver YESFile system myir-image-full File system with GUI interface built with Yocto YESmyir-image-core File system without QT built with Yocto YES
10 / 10 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing ListMYC-JX8MMA7CPU Module MYC-JX8MMA7-8E2D-32Q256D-160-I  One MYC-JX8MMA7 CPU ModuleMYC-JX8MMA7-8E2D-32Q256D-180-C
MYD-JX8MMA7Development Board
MYD-JX8MMA7-8E2D-32Q256D-160-I  One MYD-JX8MM7A Board(including MYC-JX8MMA7 CPU Module)
 One USB TYPE-A to TYPE-C cable
 One 12V/2A Power adapter
 One DC Power jack adapter
 One Quick Start GuideMYD-JX8MMA7-8E2D-32Q256D-180-C
MY-CAM011BBUS Camera Module MY-CAM011B Add-on Options
 MY-CAM011B Module
 MY-CAM003M Module
 MY-LVDS070C Module
 MY-WIREDCOM Module
 MY-WF005S Module
MY-CAM003MMIPI Camera Module MY-CAM003MMY-LVDS070C7-inch LCD Module MY-LVDS070CMY-WIREDCOMRPI Module MY-WIREDCOMMY-WF005SWiFi/BT Module MY-WF005S
MYIR Tech LimitedHeadquarter Address: Room 04, 6th Floor, Building No.2, Fada Road, Yunli Smart Park, Bantian, Longgang District,Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518129
Factory Address: Room 201, Block C, Shengjianli Industrial Park, Dafu Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Longhua District,Shenzhen, 518110, China
Website: www.myirtech.comEmail: sales@myirtech.comTel: +86-755-22984836